AGE GROUP/ROLE
YOUTH COMMITTEE
Chairperson

Secretary

Child Protection Officer
Treasurer

11 a-side Rep

SSG Rep

Fundraising Rep
Fundraising Rep
SQUADS

2010 Lead Coach

2009 Lead Coach

2008 Lead Coach

2007 Lead Coach

2006 Lead Coach

2005 Lead Coach

2004 Lead Coach U13
2003 Lead Coach U14
2002 Lead Coach U15
2001 Lead Coach U16
OTHER CONTACTS
Groundsman

1st Team Management
2nd Team Management
3rd Team Management
Ladies Management
Website Admin
Facebook Admin

1st Team Mascot Rep

NAME

Gary Bennett
Danny Gourley
Glyniss Topping
Karen Drennan
Philip Johnston
Stuart Donald
Sammy Gibson
Leanne Kerr

Leanne Kerr
Wesley Hunter
Gareth Drennan
Mark Brady

Ashlee McCartney
Jim McCloskey
Danny Gourley

lan Scott

Phil Johnston

Daniel Rosthbottom

Jackie McArthur
Phil McDonagh
Gary Bennett
Davy Hughes
Winston Kerr
Robert Childs
Danny Gourley
lan Davis

COMBER REC - CONTACTS LIST 2016/17

Mobile No.

07930669609
07515350188
07866523183
07730309081
07525740202
07790994375
07866940063
07763468246

07763468246
07510888575
07803269012
07793367445
07533048217
07981516556
07515350188
07825812697
07525740202
07983507769

07811300756

07837351921
07752301255
07872932296
07971290508
07515350188
07548972307

Email Address

gary bennett46@hotmail.com
daniel.gourley89@googlemail.com

grtopping@hotmail.co.uk
karendrennan@me.com
Phill.Johnston@ntlworld.com
sdonald846@c2kni.net

leanne.pkerr@googlemail.com

leanne.pkerr@googlemail.com

markybradyl@live.co.uk
ashleemccartneyl3@gmail.com

daniel.gourley89@googlemail.com

Phill.Johnston@ntlworld.com

robertc@sky.com

daniel.gourley89@googlemail.com
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